
College Deadlines Date Notes
Course Overload Justifications Monday, August 22, 2022 See Notes Below
Student Deadline to Accept GSAS Contracts Monday, August 15, 2002
Graduate Admissions Letter Templates Friday, December 9, 2022
Departmental Graduate Advising Policies Friday, December 16, 2022 For those departments that have not submitted yet
Departmental TA/GA Policies & Expectations Friday, December 16, 2022

Course Overload Justifications Saturday, January 7, 2023 See Notes Below
Student Deadline to Accept GSAS Contracts Monday, January 9, 2023
Requests for Graduate Recruitment Funding Friday, January 20, 2023 Funds are always limited.  For full consideration, please submit by deadline
Dean's Competitive Fellowship Nominations Friday, February 10, 2023 Tentative, depends on funding from the Graduate School
Tuition Petitions Friday, February 10, 2023
Assessment Deadlines Thursday, February 23, 2023
TA awards Tuesday, February 28, 2023
Funding Notifications Due to Students Wednesday, March 1, 2023

Graduate School Fellowships https://gradschool.uky.edu/fellowships
Lexmark Fellowship Tuesday, September 27, 2022
Lexington Herald-Leader Fellowship Tuesday, October 4, 2022
UK Woman's Club Endowed Fellowship Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Self-nominated
Association of Emerti Faculty Endowed Fellowship Tuesday, October 18, 2022 Self-nominated
Wethington/Matthews/Singletary Fellowships Wednesday, February 1, 2023
Presidential Graduate Fellowship Wednesday, January 25, 2023
James Still Fellowship Wednesday, March 1, 2023
Cralle Foundation/Joan Cralle Day  Fellowship Wednesday, March 15, 2023
Northern Kentucky/Greater Cincinnati UK Alumni Club Wednesday, March 15, 2023
McNair Fellowship Friday, March 31, 2023
LTJ Awards - Renewals and New Nominations

Notes on Enrollment Overload Requests (reference Graduate Bulletin)
Must be approved by the College and the Graduate School:
 Extra tuition is charged to grant (for RA's) or the Department (TA's).

Funded student who wants to enroll in more than 10 credit hours in a semester (up to 12 with permission of GS Dean).  
Non-funded student who wants up to 15 credits enrollment (must be approved by the Graduate School).
Funded Doctoral student enrolled in 767 seeking to take courses not required for their degree (as defined by Graduate Bulletin). 
Funded Doctoral student seeking to take courses not required to meet degree coursework requirements.
Funded Masters student seeking to take courses not required to meet degree coursework requirements

Approximate Dates.  See the Graduate School 
Website 

https://gradschool.uky.edu/fellowships for 
updates.




